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SNV HSS N R CITY

400 M 4 3.00Junior Men Under 20 Years ANANDHU THANKAPPAN

800 M 3 4.00ANANDHU THANKAPPAN

1500 M 3 4.00VISHNU MANOJ

4 3.00GOKUL SAJI

5000 M 3 4.00EBIN T J

5 2.00EBIN GEORGE

6 1.00SUDHAKAR P S

10000 RW 1 7.00EBIN T J

3 4.00EBIN GEORGE

SHOT PUT 1 7.00JOEL K GEORGE

TRIPPLE JUMP 3 4.00GOKUL SAJI

4X100 M RELAY 2 5.00LIJOMON JOSE

2 5.00VISHNU MANOJ

2 5.00GODSON P J

2 5.00GOKUL SAJI

DISCUS THROW 3 4.00JOEL K GEORGE

JAVALIN THROW 2 5.00ANOOP K J

HAMMER THROW 3 4.00ANANDAKRISHNAN NAIR

100 M 3 4.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years SHALVIN STEEPHEN

200 M 4 3.00JOHN PRAVEEN

800 M 3 4.00GEORGEKUTTY RAJAN

10000 RW 2 5.00AJITH P N

3 4.00RAHUL M

2000 S C 2 5.00ADWAITH K S

3 4.00SANOOJ SATHEESAN

SHOT PUT 2 5.00JOBIN K GEORGE

LONG JUMP 3 4.00JOHN PRAVEEN

HIGH JUMP 1 7.00ALAN JOSE

2 5.00RAJESH M

6 1.00ASWIN V S

110 MH 3 4.00JOSUKUTTY JOSEPH

DECATHLOLON 2 5.00AMAL S NAIR

3 4.00RAJESH M
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400 M H 1 7.00SHALVIN STEEPHEN

DISCUS THROW 3 4.00ASWIN HARI

JAVALIN THROW 2 5.00AMAL S NAIR

HAMMER THROW 3 4.00DOMINIC MATHEW

MEDLEY RELAY 3 4.00SHALVIN STEEPHEN

3 4.00AMAL S NAIR

3 4.00JOHN PRAVEEN

3 4.00GEORGEKUTTY RAJAN

100 M 4 3.00Boys Under 16 Years SANJAY M A

200 M 2 5.00SANJAY M A

3 4.00JOBIN N S

HIGH JUMP 1 7.00HARIGOVINDH V P

2 5.00ROSHAN JOSEPH

JAVALIN THROW 1 7.00ROSHAN JOSEPH

MEDLEY RELAY 4 3.00SANJAY M A

4 3.00HARIGOVINDH V P

4 3.00ROSHAN JOSEPH

4 3.00JOBIN N S

LONG JUMP 2 5.00Boys Under 14 Years VIGNESH T S

3 4.00ALBERT JOSE

HIGH JUMP 1 7.00ALBERT JOSE

4X100 M RELAY 4 3.00

TRIATHLON 1 7.00VIGNESH T S

100 M 1 7.00Junior Women Under 20 Years ARATHY A

4 3.00DEVI K

200 M 1 7.00ARATHY A

1500 M 2 5.00ALPHONSA PETER

3 4.00AMALU MATHEW

4X100 M RELAY 2 5.00ALPHONSA PETER

2 5.00JESLIN JOSEPH

2 5.00ARATHY A

2 5.00AMAL PRIYA SIVAN

100 M 1 7.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars ABITTA S

200 M 3 4.00ABITTA S

SHOT PUT 2 5.00MARIA VINCENT

4 3.00AKHILA T BINESH

DISCUS THROW 1 7.00MARIA VINCENT

HIGH JUMP 3 4.00Girls Under 16 Years MERIN MAGGI TELSON
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4X100 M RELAY 4 3.00Girls Under 14 Years

TRIATHLON 5 2.00ANITTA MARI VINOS

326.00Total Points :

Athletic Club Erattayar

5000 M 4 3.00Junior Men Under 20 Years ABI JOSE BABU

10000 RW 2 5.00JOYAL L JOY

SHOT PUT 2 5.00ARAVIND C SURENDEAN

5 2.00ARAVINDHRAJ P V

DISCUS THROW 2 5.00ARAVINDHRAJ P V

HAMMER THROW 2 5.00ARJUN SAJEEV

100 M 2 5.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years SREEHARI D

200 M 2 5.00VISAKH C S

3 4.00SREEHARI D

400 M 3 4.00JOYAL SABU

800 M 1 7.00VISAKH C S

2 5.00RAHUL PRESAD

1500 M 1 7.00ABIN ABRAHAM

3000 M 1 7.00SAN C S

2 5.00SAYAN C S

2000 S C 1 7.00AJITH JOHNSON

SHOT PUT 1 7.00CHANDHU MOHAN

3 4.00VISHNU P S

4 3.00SACHIN THOMAS

LONG JUMP 2 5.00VIVEK RAJAN

TRIPPLE JUMP 4 3.00VIVEK RAJAN

6 1.00AMAL THOMAS

400 M H 4 3.00LIBIN THOMAS

5 2.00PETER TOMY

DISCUS THROW 2 5.00CHANDHU MOHAN

MEDLEY RELAY 1 7.00VISAKH C S

1 7.00JOYAL SABU

1 7.00SREEHARI D

1 7.00VIVEK RAJAN

100 M 1 7.00Boys Under 16 Years ANANDH SAJI

2 5.00JALVIN SHAJI

200 M 1 7.00ANANDH SAJI

6 1.00JALVIN SHAJI

400 M 3 4.00SUMAL SUNIL
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4 3.00ABHIJITH THOMAS

800 M 6 1.00AMAL JOSEPH

2000 M 3 4.00AKASH BINOY

6 1.00ABIN VINCENT

5000 RW 4 3.00AMRUTHESH SHAJI

5 2.00ANGELO SAJI

SHOT PUT 4 3.00TONY J JOBY

5 2.00JOSEN SOYE

6 1.00ALAN BENOY

HIGH JUMP 4 3.00JOICE JOSE

6 1.00AKHIL THOMAS

100 MH 4 3.00ANANDHU SATHEESH

5 2.00SUMAL SUNIL

6 1.00ALFIN BABY

PENTATHLON 2 5.00GIBIN THOMAS

DISCUS THROW 2 5.00TONY J JOBY

5 2.00JOSEN SOYE

JAVALIN THROW 5 2.00SUBASH SURESH

6 1.00ABIN BIJU

HAMMER THROW 2 5.00SREEKUTTAN K R

MEDLEY RELAY 2 5.00ANANDH SAJI

2 5.00ABHIJITH THOMAS

2 5.00JALVIN SHAJI

2 5.00SUMAL SUNIL

100 M 2 5.00Boys Under 14 Years THEJUS BIJU

SHOT PUT 1 7.00STERIN THOMAS

4 3.00DEAN BIJU

5 2.00ABIN BIJU

6 1.00ADHITYAN BAIJU

LONG JUMP 5 2.00ALAN BABU

4X100 M RELAY 2 5.00THEJUS BIJU

2 5.00RICHU THANKACHAN

2 5.00HEBIN KURIKOSE

2 5.00ARUN SHIBU

TRIATHLON 2 5.00THEJUS BIJU

100 M 3 4.00Junior Women Under 20 Years LEENU JOSEPH

200 M 2 5.00ELZABATH MATHEW

3 4.00DIVYA MOL KURIAN
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4 3.00LEENU JOSEPH

4X100 M RELAY 3 4.00MABLE SEBASTIAN

3 4.00DIVYA MOL KURIAN

3 4.00ELZABATH MATHEW

3 4.00LEENU JOSEPH

100 M 2 5.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars ARYA LAYAN

200 M 4 3.00ANUPAMA REJI

LONG JUMP 1 7.00ARYA LAYAN

DISCUS THROW 6 1.00DAYANA THOMAS

JAVALIN THROW 3 4.00DAYANA THOMAS

100 M 1 7.00Girls Under 16 Years DELLA JOSEPH

2 5.00ANSIYA K J

5 2.00AMLU JAMES

200 M 1 7.00DELLA JOSEPH

2 5.00ANSIYA K J

3 4.00AMALA MOL THOMAS

4 3.00ANITTA BINOY

400 M 4 3.00AMALA MOL THOMAS

5 2.00ANSU JOSEPH

800 M 1 7.00ASHA MOL DEVISA

2000 M 1 7.00SANDRA S NAIR

2 5.00ALINA GIGI

3 4.00MALU KUNJUMON

4 3.00CIPPY ROSE KURIYAN

3000 RW 3 4.00ANSU ALEX

SHOT PUT 1 7.00ARUNIMA SUNNY

2 5.00VISHNUJA P S

3 4.00ESXHER SUNNY

5 2.00GLADIA THOMAS

LONG JUMP 2 5.00ANITTA BINOY

3 4.00AMLU JAMES

5 2.00ALBY K J

HIGH JUMP 1 7.00DEVIKA SABU

2 5.00SONA MOL JAMES

100 MH 4 3.00ABHIRAMI K P

5 2.00ANJALY BENNY

6 1.00ANSU JOSEPH

DISCUS THROW 1 7.00ARUNIMA SUNNY
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2 5.00MARIA JOMON

4 3.00GLADIA THOMAS

6 1.00ESXHER SUNNY

JAVALIN THROW 2 5.00VISHNUJA P S

MEDLEY RELAY 1 7.00ALINA GIGI

1 7.00DELLA JOSEPH

1 7.00ANSIYA K J

1 7.00ANITTA BINOY

100 M 3 4.00Girls Under 14 Years ANN MARIYA JAMES

4 3.00SNEHA JOLLY

6 1.00SHALU MOL BENOY

600 M 1 7.00MAREENA JOMON

5 2.00SANDRA MOL JAMES

SHOT PUT 4 3.00SONA ROY

5 2.00SANDRA MOL JAMES

LONG JUMP 1 7.00CHINCHU MOL MATHEW

4 3.00SNEHA JOLLY

4X100 M RELAY 1 7.00JOSMI GEORGE

1 7.00ANN MARIYA JAMES

1 7.00SHALU MOL BENOY

1 7.00SNEHA JOLLY

TRIATHLON 1 7.00CHINCHU MOL MATHEW

564.00Total Points :

S N M V H S S VANNAPPURAM

200 M 1 7.00Junior Men Under 20 Years JUSTIN P IBEY

400 M 1 7.00shan mathew

2 5.00JUSTIN P IBEY

800 M 1 7.00shan mathew

1500 M 1 7.00yahiya o s

2 5.00ABHIJITH S A

5000 M 1 7.00yahiya o s

2 5.00ABHIJITH S A

LONG JUMP 3 4.00ANANDHU KRISHNAN

TRIPPLE JUMP 1 7.00sethu s nair

2 5.00RONALD BABU

110 MH 1 7.00SACHIN BINU

2 5.00RONALD BABU

3 4.00sethu s nair
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4 3.00AJEESH M D

4X100 M RELAY 1 7.00shan mathew

1 7.00JUSTIN P IBEY

1 7.00SACHIN BINU

1 7.00sethu s nair

400 M H 1 7.00SACHIN BINU

2 5.00ALIN VIJAYAN

3 4.00ANANDHU KRISHNAN

JAVALIN THROW 6 1.00AJEESH M D

100 M 5 2.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years anson p tom

200 M 1 7.00albin babu

400 M 1 7.00albin babu

800 M 4 3.00abhishek t s

5 2.00abin mathew

1500 M 3 4.00alan jayan

3000 M 3 4.00anandhu biju

10000 RW 1 7.00amal kumar k s

4 3.00maju madhu

LONG JUMP 1 7.00varghese k mathew

HIGH JUMP 4 3.00alan vijayan

110 MH 1 7.00sachu george

2 5.00varghese k mathew

5 2.00anandhu biju

6 1.00maju madhu

DECATHLOLON 1 7.00sachu george

400 M H 2 5.00anumon augustine

3 4.00alan vijayan

DISCUS THROW 4 3.00anandhu p k

JAVALIN THROW 1 7.00yashin shajahan

3 4.00anumon augustine

HAMMER THROW 4 3.00yashin shajahan

6 1.00amith george

MEDLEY RELAY 2 5.00varghese k mathew

2 5.00albin babu

2 5.00sachu george

2 5.00anson p tom

100 M 5 2.00Boys Under 16 Years alby manoj

200 M 4 3.00rahul raj
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5 2.00arun satheesh

400 M 1 7.00rahul raj

2 5.00arun satheesh

800 M 2 5.00blesson p madhavan

4 3.00shanon mathew

2000 M 1 7.00gokul krishna u

2 5.00sagar das

4 3.00nibin mathew

5000 RW 2 5.00GRIFFINJACOB JOSEPH

LONG JUMP 1 7.00kasinathan girish

4 3.00abel biju

HIGH JUMP 3 4.00cirel lijo

5 2.00robert babu

100 MH 1 7.00abel biju

2 5.00robert babu

3 4.00kasinathan girish

PENTATHLON 1 7.00cirel lijo

5 2.00abith thomas

JAVALIN THROW 2 5.00abhimanue mohan

3 4.00jithu roy

HAMMER THROW 3 4.00gokul krishna u

4 3.00shanon mathew

5 2.00nibin mathew

MEDLEY RELAY 1 7.00rahul raj

1 7.00abel biju

1 7.00kasinathan girish

1 7.00arun satheesh

600 M 2 5.00Boys Under 14 Years akhil prasad

SHOT PUT 2 5.00abhiraj biju

HIGH JUMP 4 3.00shyam kumar p s

5 2.00adon stephen

6 1.00basil raju

4X100 M RELAY 5 2.00

TRIATHLON 6 1.00akhil prasad

1500 M 1 7.00Junior Women Under 20 Years lakshmi p nair

LONG JUMP 1 7.00JAIMY MATHEW

2 5.00ANJU GEORGE

3 4.00ASWATHY SAJEEV
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4X100 M RELAY 1 7.00JAIMY MATHEW

1 7.00ANJU GEORGE

1 7.00ASWATHY SAJEEV

1 7.00lakshmi p nair

200 M 1 7.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars abhirami p s

2 5.00rosmi chacko

LONG JUMP 3 4.00anna ajnus

100 MH 1 7.00aparna k nair

2 5.00anjaly ashokan

3 4.00aswathy dileep

400 M H 1 7.00HELAN SAJI

2 5.00rosmi chacko

3 4.00aswathy dileep

DISCUS THROW 2 5.00abit jacab

JAVALIN THROW 1 7.00abit jacab

800 M 2 5.00Girls Under 16 Years riya sreenivasan

2000 M 5 2.00aagnus merin shaji

6 1.00lidiya bissy joseph

3000 RW 1 7.00krishna vinod

2 5.00milan antony

SHOT PUT 4 3.00anumol thomas

LONG JUMP 1 7.00anuja k s

100 MH 1 7.00anuja k s

2 5.00devika m biju

3 4.00aagnus merin shaji

PENTATHLON 1 7.00devika m biju

2 5.00riya sreenivasan

3 4.00krishna vinod

DISCUS THROW 3 4.00anumol thomas

5 2.00treesa vincent

JAVALIN THROW 1 7.00treesa vincent

3 4.00milan antony

4 3.00lidiya bissy joseph

MEDLEY RELAY 2 5.00anuja k s

2 5.00devika m biju

2 5.00surya lakshmi sunil

2 5.00aagnus merin shaji

100 M 1 7.00Girls Under 14 Years reshmi jayaraj
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2 5.00abhisree sabu

600 M 2 5.00b divya bharathi

3 4.00asna rachel shibu

SHOT PUT 1 7.00athira v s

6 1.00athira mol dasappan

LONG JUMP 2 5.00abhisree sabu

3 4.00sneha mol george

5 2.00greeshma b

HIGH JUMP 1 7.00reshmi jayaraj

2 5.00sneha mol george

5 2.00athira mol dasappan

4X100 M RELAY 3 4.00sneha mol george

3 4.00abhisree sabu

3 4.00b divya bharathi

3 4.00reshmi jayaraj

TRIATHLON 2 5.00greeshma b

3 4.00b divya bharathi

693.00Total Points :

VIJAYAMATHA PUBLIC SCHOOL, THOOKKUPALAM

200 M 2 5.00Junior Men Under 20 Years JIBIN

400 M 3 4.00JIBIN

SHOT PUT 3 4.00MUHAMMED HAFEES

4X100 M RELAY 3 4.00JIBIN

3 4.00AAKASH K S

3 4.00MUHAMMED HAFEES

3 4.00MOHAMMED RIZWAN

200 M 5 2.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years MUHAMMED RAFI

400 M 4 3.00MUHAMMED RAFI

1500 M 2 5.00PRITHVIJITH S

SHOT PUT 6 1.00ABU THAHIR

LONG JUMP 5 2.00ANSON ROY

TRIPPLE JUMP 3 4.00ANSON ROY

DISCUS THROW 5 2.00ASWIN TOM JOSEPH

MEDLEY RELAY 4 3.00PRITHVIJITH S

4 3.00ASWIN TOM JOSEPH

4 3.00ANSON ROY

4 3.00MUHAMMED RAFI

400 M 5 2.00Boys Under 16 Years AMAL KUMAR K A
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800 M 3 4.00ALFRED BOBBY

SHOT PUT 3 4.00ATLEY JOE CHACKO

PENTATHLON 3 4.00ATLEY JOE CHACKO

MEDLEY RELAY 3 4.00AMAL KUMAR K A

3 4.00ANOOP JOLLY

3 4.00ROHAN JOHN

3 4.00ALEN MATHEW JOSEPH

LONG JUMP 6 1.00Boys Under 14 Years JERIN JOHN

4X100 M RELAY 3 4.00ATHUL JOE JOSEPH

3 4.00GOKUL ANILKUMAR

3 4.00AJITH KUMAR K S

3 4.00JERIN JOHN

TRIATHLON 3 4.00JERIN JOHN

100 M 2 5.00Junior Women Under 20 Years ANN JOSEPH

LONG JUMP 4 3.00ANN JOSEPH

200 M 5 2.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars ANNMARY JOSEPH

100 M 4 3.00Girls Under 16 Years JOSHNA MARY KENNEDY

800 M 3 4.00MEGHA RAJ

LONG JUMP 4 3.00JOSHNA MARY KENNEDY

MEDLEY RELAY 3 4.00ANJALY K A

3 4.00MEGHA RAJ

3 4.00JOSHNA MARY KENNEDY

3 4.00AKHILA RAJ

600 M 6 1.00Girls Under 14 Years SHIYARA KHAN

LONG JUMP 6 1.00VARSHA S

4X100 M RELAY 2 5.00NANCY ANTONY

2 5.00SHIYARA KHAN

2 5.00VARSHA S

2 5.00AISWARYA MOL M K

TRIATHLON 4 3.00VARSHA S

172.00Total Points :

ATHLETICS CLUB MARYKULAM

JAVALIN THROW 5 2.00Junior Men Under 20 Years ATHUL JAIMSON

HAMMER THROW 4 3.00ATHUL JAIMSON

DISCUS THROW 1 7.00Boys Under 16 Years PRINCE SHAJI

HAMMER THROW 1 7.00PRINCE SHAJI

100 M 3 4.00Boys Under 14 Years ASWIN JAYADAS

LONG JUMP 4 3.00ASWIN JAYADAS
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SHOT PUT 3 4.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars ANJU GEORGE

DISCUS THROW 3 4.00ANJU GEORGE

34.00Total Points :

christu jyothi public school

TRIPPLE JUMP 1 7.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years arjun maheesh

SHOT PUT 2 5.00Boys Under 16 Years godly tiji

DISCUS THROW 6 1.00aravind anilkumar

100 M 3 4.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars Sona baby

SHOT PUT 6 1.00SIVAKANI

100 M 3 4.00Girls Under 16 Years Noyala baby

6 1.00Dona vincent

23.00Total Points :

CSH NEDUMKANDAM

LONG JUMP 1 7.00Junior Men Under 20 Years SUNIL RAJEEV

100 M 4 3.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years ASIF.C.I.

200 M 6 1.00ASIF.C.I.

400 M 2 5.00ABIN SABU

100 M 5 2.00Boys Under 14 Years ABISHAKE JOHN MATHEW

600 M 1 7.00AJAL JOY

TRIATHLON 4 3.00ABHINAV C REJIMON

5 2.00ABISHAKE JOHN MATHEW

600 M 4 3.00Girls Under 14 Years GOWRI.P.S.

33.00Total Points :

G.H.S.S RAJAKKAD

400 M 6 1.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years NANDHAKUMAR.S

400 M 1 7.00Girls Under 16 Years RIYONA ROY

8.00Total Points :

GHSS KALLAR

100 M 6 1.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years ATHUL THANKAPPAN

400 M 5 2.00ATHUL THANKAPPAN

LONG JUMP 4 3.00AJMAL SHAH

100 M 6 1.00Boys Under 16 Years MUHAMMED RIYAS

800 M 1 7.00BENJAMIN BABU

2000 M 5 2.00BENJAMIN BABU

LONG JUMP 5 2.00ALTHAF S

DISCUS THROW 4 3.00ALTHAF S

21.00Total Points :
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GVHSS KUMILY

SHOT PUT 5 2.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years PRATHEESH G

JAVALIN THROW 5 2.00SAJITH S

SHOT PUT 5 2.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars SHALUMOL P C

6.00Total Points :

GVHSS MOOLAMATTOM

TRIPPLE JUMP 2 5.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years AKHIL KANNAN

100 M 3 4.00Boys Under 16 Years SREEJITH SAJI

LONG JUMP 3 4.00SREEJITH SAJI

13.00Total Points :

JAIMATHA

3000 M 6 1.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years JOYAL PAUL

600 M 4 3.00Boys Under 14 Years M MOHAMMED RIYAZ

5 2.00C SHIBIN

4X100 M RELAY 6 1.00

SHOT PUT 2 5.00Girls Under 14 Years ANJALI P R

12.00Total Points :

KASC Kattappana

100 M 6 1.00Boys Under 14 Years Muhammed Adhil

1.00Total Points :

N K LUKOSE SPORTS FOUNDATION KARIMKUNNAM

SHOT PUT 1 7.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars CHANGEL ANIL

7.00Total Points :

S N H S S NANKICITY KANJIKUZHI

LONG JUMP 4 3.00Junior Men Under 20 Years SANANTHU SAJEEV

5 2.00RATHEESH V P

HIGH JUMP 3 4.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years ALBIN AUGUSTIANE

JAVALIN THROW 4 3.00SAYATH SAJEEV

DISCUS THROW 4 3.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars ANN MARIYA K JOSE

15.00Total Points :

S.J.A.H.E.R.MOOLAMATTOM

LONG JUMP 2 5.00Junior Men Under 20 Years VISHNU K S

JAVALIN THROW 1 7.00VISHNU K S

DISCUS THROW 1 7.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years ROY PRAKASH

HAMMER THROW 1 7.00ROY PRAKASH

26.00Total Points :

SARASWATHY VIDYANIKETHAN, KUDAYATHOOR

100 M 4 3.00Boys Under 14 Years ABHIJITH SABU
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100 M 5 2.00Girls Under 14 Years ATHIRA B

5.00Total Points :

sjhssvellayamkudy

SHOT PUT 3 4.00Boys Under 14 Years YEDTHU KRISHNAN 
SAJEEV

4.00Total Points :

SMHSS KALIYAR

DISCUS THROW 4 3.00Junior Men Under 20 Years AJITH K P

HAMMER THROW 1 7.00AJITH K P

3000 M 4 3.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years PRAVEEN FRANCIS

400 M H 6 1.00VISHNU SADAN

DISCUS THROW 6 1.00PRAVEEN FRANCIS

7 0.00JOGIL JOLLY

HAMMER THROW 2 5.00JOGIL JOLLY

5 2.00ALFIN JOHNY

22.00Total Points :

St Philominas H S S Upputhara

800 M 2 5.00Junior Men Under 20 Years Binson B Sebastian

HIGH JUMP 5 2.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years Pranav Anilkumar

JAVALIN THROW 6 1.00Soyal Sabu

PENTATHLON 4 3.00Boys Under 16 Years Abin Jose

SHOT PUT 6 1.00Girls Under 16 Years Aleena Thomas

12.00Total Points :

ST GEORGE CLUB VAZHATHOPPU

DISCUS THROW 5 2.00Junior Men Under 20 Years ALEN VARGHESE

JAVALIN THROW 3 4.00ALEN VARGHESE

3000 M 5 2.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years CHRISTO JOSHY

LONG JUMP 6 1.00REXMON RENJI

110 MH 4 3.00RAYMOND THOMAS

5000 RW 1 7.00Boys Under 16 Years ARUN K BIJU

LONG JUMP 2 5.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars ALEENA SAJU

DISCUS THROW 5 2.00ALEENA BABY

JAVALIN THROW 2 5.00ALEENA BABY

31.00Total Points :

ST.THOMAS HS PUNNAYAR

5000 RW 6 1.00Boys Under 16 Years JUSTIN THOMAS

HIGH JUMP 2 5.00Boys Under 14 Years ALAN SHAJI

200 M 5 2.00Girls Under 16 Years NAVYA SEBASTIAN
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6 1.00DONA MARIA SIBY

400 M 2 5.00NAVYA SEBASTIAN

3 4.00DONA MARIA SIBY

LONG JUMP 6 1.00ALINTA MARIA REJI

19.00Total Points :

ST. GEORGE ATHLETIC CLUB

100 M 1 7.00Youth Boys Under 18 Years AKHIL SHAJI

1500 M 4 3.00VISHNU SHIBU

TRIPPLE JUMP 5 2.00SHIJO SHAJI

MEDLEY RELAY 5 2.00VISHNU SHIBU

5 2.00AKHIL SHAJI

5 2.00SHIJO SHAJI

5 2.00THOMSON BIJU

800 M 5 2.00Boys Under 16 Years ABHIJITH SURESH

5000 RW 3 4.00GINSON FRANCIS

LONG JUMP 2 5.00AJAY S

6 1.00GEORGIN JOSE

JAVALIN THROW 4 3.00ATHUL MOHANAN

MEDLEY RELAY 5 2.00AJAY S

5 2.00MELBIN THOMAS

5 2.00GEORGIN JOSE

5 2.00ABHIJITH SURESH

100 M 1 7.00Boys Under 14 Years AIBIN BINOY

600 M 3 4.00VASANTH VARGHESE

LONG JUMP 1 7.00AIBIN BINOY

HIGH JUMP 3 4.00VISAKH SHAJI

4X100 M RELAY 1 7.00VISAKH SHAJI

1 7.00VASANTH VARGHESE

1 7.00AIBIN BINOY

1 7.00ROBIT ROY

LONG JUMP 4 3.00Youth Girls Under 18 Yrars JERINA JAMES

100 MH 4 3.00JERINA JAMES

3000 RW 4 3.00Girls Under 16 Years SHILPA BABU

HIGH JUMP 4 3.00Girls Under 14 Years DENIKA MICHAEL

105.00Total Points :

S.J.A.H.E.R.MOOLAMATTOM.

SHOT PUT 6 1.00Junior Men Under 20 Years GOKUL KRISHNA

DISCUS THROW 6 1.00HARISANKAR .R
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JAVALIN THROW 4 3.00HARISANKAR .R

5.00Total Points :

SXHSS CHEMMANNAR

SHOT PUT 4 3.00Junior Men Under 20 Years Anoop Ramesh

DISCUS THROW 1 7.00Albin Jose

SHOT PUT 1 7.00Boys Under 16 Years Muhammad Aslam Haris

DISCUS THROW 3 4.00Muhammad Aslam Haris

HIGH JUMP 3 4.00Girls Under 14 Years Dona Kunjumon

25.00Total Points :

viswajothi pubic school thankmani

SHOT PUT 3 4.00Girls Under 14 Years Della mathew

4.00Total Points :

<< End of Report -- Printed on 23/10/2016   3:47:48PM >>


